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Du 717 oct 2074 au 18 oct 2074

Grand Prix TAR 2074

8719 ISR - Int Service Rifle PC Seniors 1

Palmares Inaiviadue/

Saison 20742075

Edité le 18 oct 2074 & 714.55 - page 7 -

Place

10

11

12

13

14

15

Nom / Prénom

ULYSSE Didier
BIRIOU Loic
DAUTREME Fabrice
HENNEQUIN Samuel
LABARTHE Francois
COUSIN Loic
PETESCH Sébastien
MONDOT Frangois
LEFEVRE Thomas
CHAUVELOT Jéremie
NOLASCO Fabienne
KOCH Olivier
HENAULT Thierry
FELDMANN Pierre

ABIVEN Christian

SIUS

Association / Ligue

T.N. VERSAILLES
Il F DF FRANCF

STD TIR CORNOUAILLE
RRFTAGNF

CARAB. ST-QUENTINOIS
PICARDIF

ETOILE AUXONNAISE
ROUIRGOGNF

CARAB. ST-QUENTINOIS
PICARDIF

C.O. TRITHOISE
NORN/PAS-NF-CAI AIS

S.TE.L
I ORRAINF

S.T VILLENEUVE S/LOT
AOUITAINF

C.S.T. LE MOUSQUET
PICARDIF

ETOILE AUXONNAISE
ROUIRGOGNF

FTA BULLY-LES-MINES
NORN/PAS-DF-CAI AIS

A.T. CREUTZWALD
I ORRAINF

C.J.FE TR
CFNTRF

LA MADELEINOISE TIR
NORDN/PAS-NF-CAI AIS

ENTENTE CHAPELLOISE
CENTRF

> BouticoE
FTIR

>

.com

e store offic
/a;f BOUTIQU
FTIR

Séries
94,0 96,0
86,0 94,0
87,0 93,0
95,0 86,0
89,0 87,0
88,0 88,0
93,0 88,0
87,0 87,0
84,0 88,0
87,0 85,0
93,0 82,0
84,0 91,0
88,0 84,0
89,0 77,0
85,0 82,0
(2 )

com

94,0

92,0

92,0

95,0

94,0

83,0

89,0

90,0

89,0

86,0

85,0

84,0

84,0

Total

284,0
272,0
272,0
272,0
271,0
270,0
264,0
263,0
262,0
261,0
261,0
260,0
256,0
250,0

248,0

SIUS



A

FETir

=TI

Du 717 oct 2074 au 18 oct 2074

8719 ISR - Int Service Rifle PC Seniors 1

Grand Prix TAR 2074

Palmares Inaiviadue/
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Place
16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Nom / Prénom

VIEUGUE Nathalie
HUET Michel
RODRIGUEZ Claude
ZARAGOSA ABADIE Alain
REYBARD Jean-Paul
LEFEVRE Gilles
SPY Roland

PICONE Jean
GIRARD Stéphane
WARRE Lionel
PILLIEN Michel
MAGAUD Sébastien
DUCOINT Matthieu

GUEANT Sébastien

SIUS

LIEGEON Franck

Association / Ligue

ENTENTE CHAPELLOISE
CFNTRF

C.S.L. CHIMERE
AOUITAINF

S.T. ISTRES-FOS
PROVFNCF

STE TOULOUSAINE T.S.
MIDI-PYRFNFFS

CHEVALIERS DIJONNAIS
ROULIRGOGNF

C.S.T. LE MOUSQUET
PICARDIF

A.S. PERRIGNY DIJON
ROIIRGOGNF

S.T. ISTRES-FOS
PROVFNCF

U.S.M. MALAKOFF
Il F DF FRANCF

ENTENTE CHAPELLOISE
CENTRF

ARQUEBUSE COSNOISE
ROULIRGOGNF

A.S. PERRIGNY DIJON
ROIIRGOGNF

DETENTE CAMBLYSIENNE
PICARDIF

CARAB. ST-QUENTINOIS
PICARDIF

A.S. PERRIGNY DIJON
ROLIRGOGNF

> BouticoE
FTIR

>

.com

e store offic
/a;f BOUTIQU
FTIR

Séries
86,0 86,0
79,0 84,0
75,0 83,0
82,0 81,0
87,0 71,0
78,0 77,0
77,0 59,0
73,0 77,0
70,0 70,0
71,0 70,0
57,0 66,0
47,0 65,0
60,0 63,0
53,0 56,0
34,0 43,0
(2 )

com

74,0

82,0

85,0

78,0

75,0

75,0

91,0

69,0

74,0

72,0

75,0

71,0

59,0

63,0

43,0

Total

246,0
245,0
243,0
241,0
233,0
230,0
227,0
219,0
214,0
213,0
198,0
183,0
182,0
172,0

120,0

SIUS
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Palmares Inaividue/
879 ISR - Int. Service Rifle PC Seniors 7

Place Nom / Prénom Association / Ligue Séries Total
31 PICHARD Henri S.T. ISTRES-FOS 250 350 40,0 100,0

PROVENCF
DNF GUERIN Frangois-Xavier PISTOLIERS D'AUTEUIL 0 0 0 0

Il F DF FRANCF

-- Fin --
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